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Men / 8 / 11-12
Session: 1S

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Bobby Alessio73
MGA

9.050 8.900 9.1508.900 8.4009.150 53.550
1 1T 1 2 1 2 1 

1 

Kai Louie-Badua93
Stanford

8.600 8.400 8.9508.400 8.2008.500 51.050
3 6 3 8 3 3 2 

2 

Robert Banks38
Flip Force

8.550 8.450 9.0507.600 8.9008.050 50.600
4 5 8T 5T 4T 1 3 

3 

Alexander Noel44
Gym Village

8.650 8.250 9.2508.650 7.6007.800 50.200
2 7 2 1 7 5T 4 

4 

Nate Vontz63
Iron Cross

8.500 8.900 9.0507.550 7.5008.050 49.550
5 1T 10 5T 4T 7 5 

5 

Mason Odom113
Xt. Altitude

8.250 7.550 9.1008.200 7.8008.050 48.950
6T 8 5 3T 4T 4 6 

6 

Heemee Ton85
SCEGA

7.950 8.700 9.0008.100 7.3507.700 48.800
8T 3 6 7 8 8 7 

7 

Zachary Green94
Stanford

8.250 7.200 8.8007.600 7.6008.600 48.050
6T 9T 8T 10 2 5T 8 

8 

Finn Grenstam92
Stanford

7.950 8.650 9.1008.250 6.7005.550 46.200
8T 4 4 3T 10 9 9 

9 

Eoin Hempenstall96
Technique

7.850 7.200 8.9007.650 4.5006.000 42.100
10 9T 7 9 9 10 10 

10 
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Men / 9 / 13-14
Session: 1S

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kaleb Harder65
Iron Cross

8.200 8.700 9.1509.100 8.6508.600 52.400
4 2 1 3 1 1 1 

1 

Erich Upton66
Iron Cross

8.500 8.350 9.0009.050 8.5508.300 51.750
3 5 2 4 2 2 2 

2 

Josef Motoki74
MGA

8.850 8.450 8.9008.550 8.4506.950 50.150
1 4 3 5 6 3 3 

3 

Tai Gopaul20
Buffalo Grove

8.000 8.600 9.2008.400 7.3507.950 49.500
7 3 4 2 3 5 4 

4 

Henry Silva64
Iron Cross

8.600 7.900 8.8507.850 7.9007.100 48.200
2 6 6T 6 5 4 5 

5 

Joshua Berman79
Paragon

8.100 8.800 9.3507.850 6.6005.500 46.200
6 1 6T 1 7 7 6 

6 

Aiden Whitehead109
World Xtreme

8.150 5.750 8.5007.950 6.7507.450 44.550
5 8 5 7 4 6 7 

7 

Ethan Zenick100
Triumph

0.000 5.800 0.0007.750 5.0000.000 18.550
8T 7 8 8T 8T 8 8 

8 

Joshua Karnes67
Lakers

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.0000.000 0.000
8T 9 9 8T 8T 9 9 

9 
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Men / 10 / 15-16
Session: 1S

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Donovan Hewitt81
Paragon

8.600 6.150 9.6008.700 8.2508.900 50.200
3 7 1 1 1 5T 1 

1 

Tyler Selvaggi22
Buffalo Grove

8.250 7.500 8.8507.450 8.2508.800 49.100
7 3 8 8 2 5T 2 

2 

Aleksandr Kuzmenchuk80
Paragon

8.400 6.450 8.7508.050 8.6008.650 48.900
6 6 3 9 4 1 3 

3 

Maksim Farkhadau121
Lakeshore

7.200 7.600 8.9007.950 8.2508.150 48.050
9 2 4 7 6T 5T 4 

4 

Cody Troha119
Lakeshore

8.450 5.850 8.9507.900 8.4008.150 47.700
4T 8T 5T 6 6T 3T 5 

5 

Michael Kogan21
Buffalo Grove

9.200 4.600 9.1007.350 8.4508.750 47.450
1 10 10 5 3 2 6 

6 

Sebastian Ingersoll117
Lakeshore

8.450 6.500 9.1507.500 6.6508.300 46.550
4T 5 7 4 5 8 7 

7 

Ajani Turner110
World Xtreme

7.850 4.200 8.2507.900 6.3507.450 42.000
8 11 5T 10 9 9 8 

8 

Paul Rudie83
Paragon

8.750 5.850 0.0007.400 5.5007.950 35.450
2 8T 9 11T 8 10 9 

9 

Cannon Johnson104
USGDC-NJ

0.000 7.150 9.3008.100 8.4000.000 32.950
10T 4 2 2 10T 3T 10 

10 

Evan Ng118
Lakeshore

0.000 7.900 9.2000.000 0.0000.000 17.100
10T 1 11T 3 10T 11T 11 

11 

Zachary English77
Palmetto

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.0000.000 0.000
10* 12* 11* 11* 10* 11* 12*

12*

Landon Wu62
Internt'l-CA

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.0000.000 0.000
10* 12* 11* 11* 10* 11* 12*

12*
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Men / 10 / 17-18
Session: 1S

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Blake Wilson87
SCEGA

9.050 8.100 9.0008.550 8.6008.650 51.950
3 2 2 4 5 3 1 

1 

Jordan Williams71
Liberty

9.400 6.950 9.0507.900 8.7508.550 50.600
2 4T 3 3 6 1T 2 

2 

Michael Moran106
USGDC-NJ

8.400 6.950 9.5007.400 8.1008.850 49.200
4 4T 5 1 3T 4 3 

3 

Angel Leon45
GymWorld Central

9.750 8.150 0.0009.350 8.7509.400 45.400
1 1 1 5T 1 1T 4 

4 

Dylan Kolak105
USGDC-NJ

0.000 4.000 9.1507.350 6.0008.100 34.600
5T 7 6 2 7 7 5 

5 

Sebastian Abedi99
Technique

0.000 5.300 0.0007.800 7.0509.050 29.200
5* 6 4 5* 2 5 6T

6T

Matthew Geuy86
SCEGA

0.000 7.600 0.0006.050 6.7008.850 29.200
5* 3 7 5* 3T 6 6T

6T

Braden Collier78
Palmetto

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.0000.000 0.000
5* 8* 8* 5* 8* 8* 8*

8*

Forrest Kelly76
Monmouth

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.0000.000 0.000
5* 8* 8* 5* 8* 8* 8*

8*
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